
 

 
 
 
 

“We know that when everyone works together—community, labor, faith-based networks, 

students and parents — our children, youth and families reap the benefits.” 

-Randi Weingarten, AFT President 

 

Partners for Commonsense Immigration Reform:  

-In Alphabetical Order- 

 

• Alliance for Citizenship — http://allianceforcitizenship.org  

• Asian American Justice Center — http://www.advancingequality.org/immigration  

• Asian Pacific American Labor Alliance — http://apalanet.org  

• The Black Institute — http://www.theblackinstitute.org/immigration_reform  

• Black Alliance for Just Immigration — http://www.blackalliance.org  

• Educators for Fair Consideration — http://e4fc.org/home.html  

• Fight for Philly — http://fightforphilly.org  

• First Focus — http://www.firstfocus.net/our-work/children-of-immigrants  

• Gamaliel Faith-Based Organizing Network —  

http://www.gamaliel.org/OurWork/TacklingIssues/Immigration.aspx  

• Human Rights Campaign — www.hrc.org/immigration  

• Interfaith Immigration Coalition — http://www.interfaithimmigration.org  

• Immigration Policy Center — http://www.immigrationpolicy.org  

• Immigration Equality — http://immigrationequality.org  

• Jobs with Justice — http://www.massjwj.net/campaigns/campaign-immigrant-workers-

rights  

• Juntos — http://www.vamosjuntos.org  

• Labor Council for Latin American Advancement— 

http://www.lclaa.org/index.php/issues/immigration   

• Leadership Conference on Civil and Human Rights — 

http://www.civilrights.org/immigration  

• League of United Latin American Citizens — http://lulac.org/Support_CIR2013  

  



 

 

 

Partners for Commonsense Immigration Reform, continued 

 

• National Council of La Raza — 

http://www.nclr.org/index.php/issues_and_programs/immigration  

• National Council of Asian Pacific Americans — http://ncapaonline.org  

• National Domestic Workers Alliance — http://www.domesticworkers.org  

• National Hispanic Leadership Agenda — http://latinosunited.org  

• National Immigration Forum — http://www.immigrationforum.org  

• National Immigration Law Center — http://www.nilc.org  

• National Latina Institute for Reproductive Rights — http://latinainstitute.org  

• Mexican American Legal Defense and Education Fund — http://maldef.org  

• Own the DREAM — www.weownthedream.org  

• Southern Poverty Law Center — http://www.splcenter.org  

• United We Dream — http://unitedwedream.org  

• United States Student Association — http://www.usstudents.org  

 

 

Constituency Based Resources and Campaigns:   

 

• Black Alliance for Just Immigration — http://www.blackalliance.org  

• Interfaith Immigration Coalition — http://www.interfaithimmigration.org  

• Latinos United for Immigration Reform — http://latinosunited.org  

• LGBTQ Out 4 Citizenship — http://www.out4citizenship.org  

• National Coalition for Immigrant Women’s Rights — http://nciwr.wordpress.com  

• National Council of Asian Pacific Americans — http://ncapaonline.org/immigration.html  

• United We Dream — http://unitedwedream.org  

 

 
 

 


